V

Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires August 31, 1985

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

	SF-078828-A 6. IF INDIAN, ALCOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME				
_ APPLICATIO					
Ia. TYPE OF WORK	RILL X	DEEPEN [7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
OIL U	GAS WELL Y OTHER		SINGLE MULT	IPLE	Gallegos Canyon Unit
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	THE VINER		ZONE ZONE		O. JARM OR LEASE NAME
Amoco Produc	ction Company				9. WELL NO.
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR					201E
501 Airport	Drive, Farming	ton, NM 87401			266B 10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
4. LOCATION OF WELL (At surface 900	Report location clearly a FSL x 1850' FI	nd in accordance with	any State requirements.*)		Basin Dakota 11. sec., T., E., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA
At proposed prod. zo	one Same		r r		
	and disection from Na h of Farmington		PRICE TO THE PRICE OF THE PRICE		SW/SE Sec. 11, T28N, R12W 12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE San Juan NM
15. DISTANCE FROM PROI LOCATION TO NEARES PROPERTY OR LEASE	PUSED*		6. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE		F ACRES ASSIGNED
18. DISTANCE FROM PRO TO NEAREST WELL, OR APPLIED FOR, ON TI	POSED LOCATION® DRILLING, COMPLETED, HIS LEASE, FT.	3000' W	9. PROPOSED DEPTH	20. ROTAR	r OR CABLE TOOLS Rotary
5502 ' G	nether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	DRILLING OPERAL	CMS ACTIONIZED ARE	'	22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START* as soon as permitted
23.		PROPOSED CASING	AND CEMENTING PROGR	AM Th	is action is subject to administrative
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH		peat phishant to 30 CFR 290.
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24#, K-55	300 ′	-	c.f. Class B
7-7/8"	4-1/2"	10.5#, K-55	6152		c.f. Class B

Amoco proposes to drill the above well to further develop the Basin Dakota reservoir. The well will be drilled to the surface casing point using native mud. The well will then be drilled to TD with a low solids nondispersed mud system. Completion design will be based on open hole logs. Copy of all logs will be filed upon completion. Amoco's standard blowout prevention will be employed; see attached drawing for blowout preventer design. Upon completion the well site will be cleaned and the reserve pit filled and leveled. The gas from this well is dedicated to El Paso Natural Gas under contract No. 56742.

JAN22 1985

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive space of disposed new productive preventer program, if any.

Give blowout

4. Original Page 4 M		A STORE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
Original Signed By SIGNED 8. D. Shaw	Administrative Su	PERVIAPPROVED4
(This space for Federal or State office use)		AS AMENDED
PERMIT NO.	APPROVAL DATE	
		JAN 17 1985
APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	TITLE	F 757 J. Stan Munds
ah 7	NAIOCA	AREA MANAGER FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA
	*See Instructions: On Reverse Side	

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

P. O. UOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-107 kevised 10-1-78

All distances must be from the cuter boundaries of the Section.

AMOOD PRODUCTION COMPANY O	Operator			1	Lease				10.20/E
Description of wait 288 126 5an Juan 1850	<u> </u>				*			2665	
Actual Poolega Lections of Well 900 test from the South 100 test from the Sout	Unit Letter	Section			Roma		County		
Sound Live Eleve Production Promotion Poor Basin Dakota Poor Poo	0	11	2	28n	1	12W	San	Juan	
Designated Percention Proof Basin Dakota Designated Accessory Proof Basin Dakota Designated Accessory Proof Basin Dakota Designated Accessory Proof Pr	Actual Footage Loca	tion of Well:							
Designated Percention Proof Basin Dakota Designated Accessory Proof Basin Dakota Designated Accessory Proof Basin Dakota Designated Accessory Proof Pr	900	feet from the	South	line and	1850) ,	et from the	East	line
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pancil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to workin interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? Yes									Dedicated Acreage:
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to workin interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? 2. Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation		j	T			sin Dakot	a		320 ココカイゼ Acres
To ined herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge of the best of my Administrative Supervisor Company Amoco Production Company Date 1 hereby certify that the well location of the best of my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Sec. 11 Date Surveyed 10 1/4 October 13, 17884. Registered Professional Engineer and is and Surveyer. Prod. B. Kerr Jr. Castilicatives 41, 17884. Prod. B. Kerr Jr.	 Outline the interest and interest and dated by common or interest and dated by common or interest and interes	an one lease of royalty). In one lease ommunitization. No s "no," list necessary.) le will be as	edicated to the is dedicate of different con, unitization. If answer is the owners a signed to the	ownership is on, force-pooli "yes;" type ond tract desc	ell by co l, outline dedicate ng. etc? f consol riptions	olored pencil e each and in d to the wel idation which have	or hachurdentify the	e interests of	thereof (both as to working f all owners been consoli- lated. (Use reverse side of nmunitization, unitization, approved by the Commis-
Date Surveyed and belief. Date Surveyed 17, 1986. Registered Professional Engineer and Land Surveyor. Fred. B. Kerr Jr. Certificate No. 15.		R-18 E/2 W/14	scoll Sect			CON. I		Name B. Position Admini Company Amoco	D. Shaw Strative Supervisor Production Company 11/17/84
Sec. 11 Date Surveyed October 17, 178k; Registed Professional Engineer and Land Surveyor Certificate No. 4 [1.1]			1	·				zhown o	n this plat was plotted from field
Date Surveyed October 13, 1984 Registered Professional Engineer and Land Surveyor Fred B. Kerry Jr. Certificate No. 11.	- المساوريس بالله				T			1 1	
Date Surveyed 11/4, October 13, 1384; Registered Professional Engineer and Land Surveyor: Fred B. Kerry Jr. Certificate No. 11:11		ľ			. 1		l	under my	supervision, and that the same
Date Surveyed 11/4, October 13, 1384; Registered Professional Engineer and Land Surveyor: Fred B. Kerry Jr. Certificate No. 11:11		ŀ					il i	1 1	
Date Surveyed 11/1/1984: October 13, 1384: Registed Professional Engineer and Land Surveyor: Fred B. Kerry Jr. Certificate No. 11:		i	Sec.	11	1		1	1 1 .	•
October 17, 178k. Registed Professional Engineer and Land Surveyor: Fred B. Kerry Jr. Certificate No. 11.		•			1			1	
October 17, 178k. Registered Professional Engineer and Land/Surveyor: Fred B. Kerr Jr. Certificate No. 11.		!	:		:	·	 		
October 17, 178k. Registed Professional Engineer and Land Surveyor: Fred B. Kerry Jr. Certificate No. 11.		1	· j	; 1	- 1				
October 17, 178k; Registered Professional Engineer and Land Surveyor: Fred B. Kerry Ir. Certificate No. 11:		1			_	18501	1		Z A Charles of the state of the
Registed Professional Engineer and Land Surveyor: Fred B. Kerry Ir. Certificate No. 11.	0	İ		1 9	7			Octo	per 13, 1986
Fred B. Kerry Jr.		1		1	' '				
Certificate No. KETT ST.		'	ļ		1		- 1	and Lar	nd Surveyor
Certificate No. KETT ST.		1			1			1-21	1 RIJA
Certificate No. A. C.		ı		8	1		-	OBY	N. Kenny Jr
N. May		, 						<u> </u>	
	`			10001				3950	MELLIN .

